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614-376-5450 

Julie Mueller    
jmueller@dentalcareplus.com 

High-quality, innovative dental plans 
focused on customer service. 

800-367-9466 

Tony Sharrock 
anthony.sharrock@sedgwickcms.com 

Exclusive savings on Workers’ 
Compensation premiums.  

Carolyn Greshemer 
cgreshemer@cbaben.com 

Discounts on our state-wide dental 
trust with two-year rate guarantees. 

866-880-0068 

Dan Heimerle 
info@footholdtechnology.com 

Web-based case management & client
-tracking software with superior 
customer support. 

212-780-1450 

Melissa Mickley 
melissa_mickley@us.aflac.com 

Aflac is insurance that pays cash 
benefits directly to you if you’re sick 
or injured. Aflac insurance policies 
give policyholders the opportunity to 
focus on recovery, not financial stress.  

614-309-6301 

Bethany Toledo 
oadsp.dspaths@gmail.com 

Discounts on curriculum kits and 
licenses as well as courses and 
seminars. 

866-862-2322  

Steve Silvers 
ssilvers@phlyins.com 

Comprehensive insurance program 
including property, auto, liability, D&O 
& Cyber. Loss control included. 5% 
discount available. 

614-726-3806 

Ray Dunkle  
Ray.Dunkle@RedFlagReporting.com 

A hotline that empowers employees 
to report costly, reputation-
damaging behavior. 

877-676-6551 

info@chooseust.org 

Safe, cost-effective alternatives to 
state unemployment insurance 
taxes. 

888-249-4788 

Jamie Zelewicz    
Jamie.Zelewicz@wellsfargo.com 

Discounts on health insurance & other 
employee benefits, such as COBRA 
administration & a legal helpline. 

614-324-2821 

Heather Browning  
hbrowning@openonline.com 

Access criminal and other background 
checks. 

614-481-6006 

OPRA Members receive discounts from the following organizations. 

Save money. Support OPRA. 

www.opra.org/mdp LEARN MORE >> 

Member Discount Program 

Suzanne Scrutton 
sjscrutton@vssp.com 

Two (2) free hours of legal services 
annually. 

614-464-8313 
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www.opra.org/smartrelief LEARN MORE >> 

Featured Partners 

SmartRelief
™

 
Scheduling System 

It’s About Time 
 

Features 
• Direct integration with Providers' existing operations 
• Full automation of strategic roster processing 
• Easy-to-use 

Results 
• Increased quality time with individuals served 

• Successful management of every facet of your organizations’ 
staffing needs 

• Improved DSP morale and retention 
• Minimized administrative dependencies 
• Reduction of wasteful OT 
• Bottom-line savings 

Endorsed by 
 
 
 
 
 

smartrelief@opra.org 

Built by 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

855-646-5185 

OPRA has teamed with these Partners to create products and services 
exclusively for OPRA Members. 

Built by Select Partners. Endorsed by OPRA. 


